
CORPORATE INFORMATION

ChevoChevo OASIS Contract #s OASIS Contract #s

Pool 1:Pool 1: GS00Q14OADS111

Pool 2:Pool 2: 47QRAD18D0009

Socio-Economic CategorySocio-Economic Category
Women-Owned Small Business

DUNSDUNS
127222466

OASIS POINTS OF CONTACT

Phil Sahady, PMPPhil Sahady, PMP
Program Manager
301.309.0040 x230 (office)
240.353.4773 (cell)
psahady@ChevoConsulting.com

Zaina SahadyZaina Sahady
Contract Manager
301.309.0040 x229 (office)
240.620.6848 (cell)
zsahady@ChevoConsulting.com

Chevo Consulting, LLC  |  2275 Research Boulevard, Suite 100, Rockville, MD 20850  |  tel 301.309.0040  |  fax 301.309.0042  |  www.ChevoConsulting.com

Client Snapshot
General Services Administration
OASIS SB—Best-in-Class (BIC)

TThe One Acquisition Solution for Integrated Services 
(OASIS) is GSA’s next generation contract and an OMB-
designated Best-in-Class (BIC) contract vehicle to 

provide government agencies with total integrated solutions for 
professional service-based requirements on a global scale. It is a 
multi-billion dollar contract, providing professional services across 
all Federal Government agencies.

OASIS Small Business (SB) is the small business set-aside portion 
of the OASIS contract developed in response to the government’s 
substantial need for a government-wide acquisition vehicle that 
provides a streamlined solution for all federal agencies. It is 
designed to reduce duplication of contracting efforts across 
the government, and to provide agencies with comprehensive, 
integrated professional services contract options. 

Why Chevo is your oAsis-sB Prime             
Given the complexities of providing integrated professional services in 
today’s environment, clients need a proven partner like ChevoChevo whom 
they can rely on to achieve strategic and program goals. We are:

• An original OASIS-SB prime since 2014 that has successfully executed 
over 20 OASIS-SB Task Orders

• A proven Prime Contractor with successful experience managing IDIQs 
and BPAs delivering OASIS-like services for our clients since 2002

• Successful service delivery as proven by our clients’ CPARs ratings of 
‘Exceptional’ 93% of the time

• Strong partnerships with small businesses in every socio-economic 
category and large businesses to help fulfill client’s unique requirements 
and geographic locations

• Consultants that are experts in their domains and are industry recognized 

• Expertise across all six core disciplines with the ability to provide 
Ancillary Services

• Experience in managing large teams with multiple subcontractors and 
diverse clients.



CONTACT US

Chevo Consulting, LLC
2275 Research Boulevard, Suite 100
Rockville, MD 20850
301.309.0040
Info@ChevoConsulting.com

www.ChevoConsulting.com

VOTED TOP SMALL STRATEGIC 
  CONSULTING FIRM 

OASIS-SB FActS

• OMB-designated Best in Class (BIC) Contract Vehicle

• Multiple-Award IDIQ Contract Vehicle 

• 100 percent small business set-aside contract, with ability to utilize  
set-asides based on socio-economic group

• Ability to perform WOSB Sole Source acquisitions

• Usable by any Federal Government agency (Civilian, Defense,  
or National Security)

• Streamlined ordering under FAR 16.505 for commercial and non-
commercial needs

• Awarded across seven pools, based upon NAICS code

• Materials and equipment can be purchased through this contract 
if they are part of the integrated solution

• Allows for all contract types at the task order level (e.g., Labor-
Hour, Cost-Reimbursement, Fixed-Price, and Time-and-Materials)

• Can contain Ancillary Support components such as IT  
services/components, administrative support, data entry, and  
subject matter expertise that are integral and necessary to complete  
total integrated solutions

• Reduces duplication of contracting efforts across the government 
and provides federal agencies with comprehensive, integrated 
professional service contract options

• 104 Standardized Labor Categories corresponding to OMB’s 
Standard Occupational Classification (SOC)

• Acquisition assistance provided by GSA upon request.

THE OASIS CONTRACT INCLUDES 
SERVICES ACROSS SIX CORE 
DISCIPLINES

• Program Mgmt.

• Mgmt. Consulting

• Financial Mgmt.

• Engineering

• Logistics 

• Scientific

 

Learn More
www.GSA.gov/OASIS
www.ChevoConsulting.com/OASIS

POOL 1: Management, Technical, and 
Scientific Services

541330
541360
541370
541380
541611
541612
541613

541614
541618
541620
541690
541810
541820
541830

541840
541850
541860
541870
541890
541910
541990

OTHER CHEVO PRIME CONTRACT  
VEHICLES

GSA PSS: 47QRAA18D007N

GSA IT Schedule 70: GS-35-0112R

IRS IT-EPMSS BPA: 2032H5-19-A-00021

DHS OBIM BPA: 70RNPP19A00000002

DOI IT Advisory BPA: 140D0421A0005

PSC CODES: All Category R Support Codes

NAICS CODES:

POOL 2: Financial Services

PSC CODES: 

NAICS CODES:
541211
541213

541214
541219

541720

R703
R704

R705
R710

R711
R712

R713

Research & Development Codes:
AB
AE

AF
AL

AM
AQ

Management Codes:


