



One Acquisition Solution for Integrated Services

Client Snapshot General Services Administration OASIS SB—Best-in-Class (BIC)

he One Acquisition Solution for Integrated Services (OASIS) is GSA's next generation contract and an OMBdesignated Best-in-Class (BIC) contract vehicle to provide government agencies with total integrated solutions for professional service-based requirements on a global scale. It is a multi-billion dollar contract, providing professional services across all Federal Government agencies.

OASIS Small Business (SB) is the small business set-aside portion of the OASIS contract developed in response to the government's substantial need for a government-wide acquisition vehicle that provides a streamlined solution for all federal agencies. It is designed to reduce duplication of contracting efforts across the government, and to provide agencies with comprehensive, integrated professional services contract options.

WHY CHEVO IS YOUR OASIS-SB PRIME

Given the complexities of providing integrated professional services in today's environment, clients need a proven partner like *Chevo* whom they can rely on to achieve strategic and program goals. We are:

- An original OASIS-SB prime since 2014 that has successfully executed over 20 OASIS-SB Task Orders
- A proven Prime Contractor with successful experience managing IDIQs and BPAs delivering OASIS-like services for our clients since 2002
- Successful service delivery as proven by our clients' CPARs ratings of 'Exceptional' 93% of the time
- Strong partnerships with small businesses in every socio-economic category and large businesses to help fulfill client's unique requirements and geographic locations
- Consultants that are experts in their domains and are industry recognized
- Expertise across all six core disciplines with the ability to provide Ancillary Services
- Experience in managing large teams with multiple subcontractors and diverse clients.

CORPORATE INFORMATION

Chevo OASIS Contract #s Pool 1: GS00Q14OADS111 Pool 2: 47QRAD18D0009

Socio-Economic Category Women-Owned Small Business

DUNS 127222466

OASIS POINTS OF CONTACT

Phil Sahady, PMP Program Manager 301.309.0040 x230 (office) 240.353.4773 (cell) psahady@ChevoConsulting.com

Zaina Sahady

Contract Manager 301.309.0040 x229 (office) 240.620.6848 (cell) zsahady@ChevoConsulting.com

OASIS-SB FACTS

- OMB-designated Best in Class (BIC) Contract Vehicle
- Multiple-Award IDIQ Contract Vehicle
- 100 percent small business set-aside contract, with ability to utilize set-asides based on socio-economic group
- Ability to perform WOSB Sole Source acquisitions
- Usable by any Federal Government agency (Civilian, Defense, or National Security)
- Streamlined ordering under FAR 16.505 for commercial and noncommercial needs
- Awarded across seven pools, based upon NAICS code
- Materials and equipment can be purchased through this contract if they are part of the integrated solution
- Allows for all contract types at the task order level (e.g., Labor-Hour, Cost-Reimbursement, Fixed-Price, and Time-and-Materials)
- Can contain Ancillary Support components such as IT services/components, administrative support, data entry, and subjectmatter expertise that are integral and necessary to complete total integrated solutions
- Reduces duplication of contracting efforts across the government and provides federal agencies with comprehensive, integrated professional service contract options
- 104 Standardized Labor Categories corresponding to OMB's Standard Occupational Classification (SOC)
- Acquisition assistance provided by GSA upon request.

Learn More

www.GSA.gov/OASIS www.ChevoConsulting.com/OASIS

POOL 1: Management, Technical, and Scientific Services

VAICS CODES:								
541330	541614	541840						
541360	541618	541850						
541370	541620	541860						
541380	541690	541870						
541611	541810	541890						
541612	541820	541910						
541613	541830	541990						

PSC CODES: All Category R Support Codes

P00L 2: Financial Services

NAICS CODES:						
541211	541214	541720				
541213	541219					

PSC CODES:

Management Codes:

R703	R705	R711	R713
R704	R710	R712	
Deeeerch	8. Dovo	lonmont	Codor

Research & Development Codes				
	AB	AF	AM	
	AE	AL	AQ	

OTHER **CHEVO** PRIME CONTRACT VEHICLES

GSA PSS: 47QRAA18D007N GSA IT Schedule 70: GS-35-0112R IRS IT-EPMSS BPA: 2032H5-19-A-00021 DHS OBIM BPA: 70RNPP19A0000002 DOI IT Advisory BPA: 140D0421A0005

THE OASIS CONTRACT INCLUDES SERVICES ACROSS SIX CORE DISCIPLINES

- Program Mgmt.
- Engineering
- Mgmt. ConsultingFinancial Mgmt.
- Scientific

Logistics

CONTACT US

Chevo Consulting, LLC 2275 Research Boulevard, Suite 100 Rockville, MD 20850 301.309.0040 Info@ChevoConsulting.com

www.ChevoConsulting.com







VOTED TOP SMALL STRATEGIC CONSULTING FIRM